Microwave and Millimeter Wave
Devices and Subsystems
AMPLIFIERS   |   SUSPENDED SUBSTRATE FILTERS   |   SATCOM CONVERTERS   |   INTEGRATED ASSEMBLIES
PRODUCT
GUIDE
2022
2  2
33
w w w. e r z i a . c o m
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-0010-0050-20-5 0.1-0.5 20 3 25
ERZ-LNA-0010-0600-18-5.5 0.1-6 20 5.5 27
ERZ-LNA-0002-0600-30-2 0.02-6 30 2 20
ERZ-LNA-0002-0600-27-5.5 0.02-6 27 5.5 25
ERZ-LNA-0005-1000-30-5.5 0.05-10 31 5 31
ERZ-LNA-0600-1700-20-2 6-17 20 2 17
ERZ-LNA-0050-1800-14-4 0.5-18 14 4 15
ERZ-LNA-0050-1800-18-4 0.5-18 18 4 20
ERZ-LNA-0050-1800-14-3.5 0.5-18 14 3.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0050-1800-23-8 0.5-18 24 5 17
ERZ-LNA-0050-1800-15-3 0.5-18 15 3.5 15
ERZ-LNA-0200-1800-30-2 2-18 30 2 18
ERZ-LNA-0200-1800-23-2.5 2-18 23 2.5 15
ERZ-LNA-0200-1800-18-4 2-18 20 3 22
ERZ-LNA-0200-1800-17-4 2-18 17 4 23
ERZ-LNA-0200-1800-18-5.5 2-18 15 3 19
ERZ-LNA-0550-1800-40-4 5.5-18 45 4 9
ERZ-LNA-0865-2265-30-3 8.65-22.65 30 3 14
ERZ-LNA-0100-2700-45-4 1-27 45 4 17
ERZ-LNA-1000-2700-30-4 10-27.5 30 4 22
ERZ-LNA-1250-3000-25-2.5 12.5-30 25 2.5 14
ERZ-LNA-2000-3000-17-2.5 20-30 17 2.5 7
ERZ-LNA-1800-3200-21-3 18-32 21 3 11
ERZ-LNA-0200-3300-30-4 2-33 30 4 16
ERZ-LNA-0100-3800-12-4 1-38 12 4 10
ERZ-LNA-0100-4000-45-5 1-40 45 5 18
ERZ-LNA-0100-4000-30-5 1-40 30 5 16
ERZ-LNA-1600-4000-28-6 16-40 28 6 22
ERZ-LNA-1800-4000-23-12 18-40 24 5 14
ERZ-LNA-1800-4000-15-4 18-40 15 4 18
ERZ-LNA-1800-4200-24-6 18-42 24 6 9
ERZ-LNA-0200-4500-15-4 2-45 15 4 10
ERZ-LNA-0200-5000-22-6 2-50 22 5 10
Wideband
L-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-0007-0110-28-2 0.07-1.1 28 2 17
ERZ-LNA-0125-0175-27-2 1.25-1.75 27 2 15
ERZ-LNA-0100-0200-10-7 1-2 10 5.5 18
ERZ-LNA-0100-0200-20-1.5 1-2 20 1.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0070-0300-20-0.7 0.7-3 22 0.7 20
ERZ-LNA-0100-0310-30-2 1-3.1 30 1.6 19
LOW NOISE AMPLIFIERS (LNAs)

C-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-0340-0470-23-2 3.4-4.7 23 2 12
ERZ-LNA-0340-0470-13-2 3.4-4.7 13 2 19
ERZ-LNA-0690-0800-30-2.5 6.9-8 30 2.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0300-0930-30-2 3-9.3 30 2 19
w w w. e r z i a . c o m
44
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-0850-0960-30-2.5 8.5-9.6 30 2.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0840-1020-25-1.5 8.4-10.2 25 1.5 11
ERZ-LNA-1000-1100-30-2.5 10-11 30 2.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0600-1200-35-3 6-12 35 2 20
ERZ-LNA-0600-1200-33-3.5 6-12 33 3.5 20
ERZ-LNA-0600-1200-31-2.5 6-12 31 2.5 21
ERZ-LNA-0600-1200-28-1.5 6-12 28 1.5 28
ERZ-LNA-0800-1220-26-2 8-12.2 26 2 21
ERZ-LNA-0700-1400-16-2 7-14 16 2 10
X-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-1000-1600-15-2.5 10-16 15 2.5 10
ERZ-LNA-1250-1700-33-3 12.5-17 33 3 14
ERZ-LNA-1250-1780-30-3 12.5-17.8 30 3 11
Ku-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-1700-2400-25-2.5 17-24 25 2.5 14
ERZ-LNA-2100-2700-25-2 21-27 25 2 14
ERZ-LNA-2550-2700-45-1.8 25.5-27 45 2 12
K-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-1770-2200-70-2-W 17.7-22 70 2 10
ERZ-LNA-1770-2200-70-2 17.7-22 70 2 10
ERZ-LNA-1770-2200-40-1.5 17.7-22 39 1.5 10
ERZ-LNA-2600-4000-30-2.5-W 26-40 30 2.5 11
ERZ-LNA-2600-4000-50-2.5 26-40 50 2.5 14
ERZ-LNA-2600-4000-30-2.5 26-40 30 2.5 11
ERZ-LNA-3000-4000-20-2.5 30-40 20 2.5 10
ERZ-LNA-2500-4300-33-2 25-43 33 2 0
Ka-band
S-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-0270-0310-30-0.5 2.7-3.1 30 0.5 15
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-4250-4550-30-4.5 42.5-45.5 30 4.5 19
Q-band

55
w w w. e r z i a . c o m
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-4720-5140-15-3.5 47.2-50 15 3.5 1.5
ERZ-LNA-4720-5140-15-4 47.2-50 11 3.5 12
V-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Gain (dB) Noise Figure (dB) Pout (dBm)
ERZ-LNA-9300-9500-20-4 93-95 20 4 1
ERZ-LNA-7500-11000-20-4 75-110 20 4 1
W-band
HIGH POWER AMPLIFIERS (HPAs)
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-0003-0050-28 0.03-0.5 28 34
ERZ-HPA-0010-0400-25-E 0.1-4 25 30
ERZ-HPA-0010-0400-25 0.1-4 25 20
ERZ-HPA-0175-0625-43 1.75-6.25 43 43
ERZ-HPA-0200-0800-36 2-8 36 43
ERZ-HPA-0000-1200-26 0-16 27 32
ERZ-HPA-0100-1800-21 1-18 21 14
ERZ-HPA-0200-1800-30-E 2-18 30 40
ERZ-HPA-0200-1800-30 2-18 30 33
ERZ-HPA-0200-1800-30-DB9 2-18 30 33
ERZ-HPA-0600-1800-40-P 6-18 40 28
ERZ-HPA-0600-1800-40-E 6-18 40 46
ERZ-HPA-0600-1800-40 6-18 40 45
ERZ-HPA-0200-2000-44 2-20 43 40
ERZ-HPA-0200-2000-37 2-20 37 36
ERZ-HPA-0010-2300-27 0.1-23 27 28
ERZ-HPA-0600-2650-40-RM 6-26.5 43 43
ERZ-HPA-1600-3300-24-E 16-33 24 34
ERZ-HPA-1600-3300-24 16-33 24 17
ERZ-HPA-2000-3300-20 20-33 20 22
ERZ-HPA-2300-3700-27 23-37 27 21
ERZ-HPA-2300-3700-25 23-37 24 20
ERZ-HPA-1900-3800-21 19-38 21 20
ERZ-HPA-0050-4000-8 0.5-40 16 15
ERZ-HPA-0050-4000-12 0.5-40 16 28
ERZ-HPA-2000-4000-24 20-40 24 20
ERZ-HPA-2400-4000-22 24-40 22 30
ERZ-HPA-2200-4300-32 22-43 32 35
ERZ-HPA-1700-4300-22-E 17-43 22 45
ERZ-HPA-1700-4300-22 17-43 22 25
ERZ-HPA-2000-4500-24 20-45 24 20
Wideband

Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-0050-0200-25 0.5-2 28 27
L-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-0280-0330-40 2.8-3.3 40 38
ERZ-HPA-0200-0400-43 2-4 43 40
ERZ-HPA-0200-0400-40 2-4 40 32
ERZ-HPA-0200-0400-30 2-4 30 35
ERZ-HPA-0200-0400-24 2-4 24 23
S-band
w w w. e r z i a . c o m
66
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-0480-0490-47 4.8-4.9 47 27
ERZ-HPA-0440-0500-40 4.4-5 40 37
ERZ-HPA-0490-0525-43 4.9-5.25 43 45
ERZ-HPA-0520-0540-44 5.2-5.4 46 52
ERZ-HPA-0570-0590-42 5.7-5.9 42 40
ERZ-HPA-0500-0600-25 5-6 28 24
ERZ-HPA-0640-0720-42 6.4-7.2 42 46
C-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-0790-0840-46 7.9-8.4 46 44
ERZ-HPA-0790-0840-37-E 7.9-8.4 37 36
ERZ-HPA-0790-0850-37 7.9-8.5 37 40
ERZ-HPA-0790-0850-40 7.9-8.5 40 50
ERZ-HPA-0850-0980-55 8.5-9.8 55 38
ERZ-HPA-0600-1000-31 6-10 31 23
ERZ-HPA-0850-1050-49 8.5-10.5 49 43
ERZ-HPA-0800-1100-43 8-11 43 35
ERZ-HPA-0900-1400-34 9-14 34 35
X-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-1250-1550-34 12.5-15.5 34 27
ERZ-HPA-1300-1600-37 13-16 37 24
ERZ-HPA-1200-1600-26 12-16 26 23
ERZ-HPA-1200-1800-27 12-19 27 14
ERZ-HPA-1200-1900-29 12-19 29 27
ERZ-HPA-1860-1960-25 18.6-19.6 25 26
Ku-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-1700-2400-34 17-24 34 22
ERZ-HPA-2400-2450-32 24-24.5 33 35
ERZ-HPA-1500-2700-29-E 15-27 29 34
ERZ-HPA-1500-2700-29 15-27 29 17
K-band

77
w w w. e r z i a . c o m
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-2600-2800-22 26-28 22 19
ERZ-HPA-2700-3100-43 27-31 43 51
ERZ-HPA-2700-3100-43-C 27-31 43 51
ERZ-HPA-2900-3100-37-E 29-31 37 38
ERZ-HPA-2900-3100-37 29-31 37 21
ERZ-HPA-3000-3100-46 30-31 46 44
ERZ-HPA-2800-3200-32 28-32 32 20
ERZ-HPA-2800-3300-33 28-33 33 16
ERZ-HPA-2400-3600-27 24-36 27 35
ERZ-HPA-3400-3600-35 34-36 35 35
ERZ-HPA-3400-3600-33 34-36 33 39
ERZ-HPA-3100-3700-33-W 31-37 33 18
ERZ-HPA-3100-3700-33 31-37 33 18
ERZ-HPA-3200-3800-40 32-38 40 49
ERZ-HPA-3200-3800-35 32-38 35 33
ERZ-HPA-3200-3800-25 32-38 25 32
ERZ-HPA-3000-4000-32-E-W 30-40 32 39
ERZ-HPA-3000-4000-32-E 30-40 32 39
ERZ-HPA-3000-4000-32 30-40 32 18
ERZ-HPA-2600-4000-33-A 26-40 33 35
ERZ-HPA-2650-4000-33 26-40 33 35
ERZ-HPA-2600-4000-33 26.5-40 33 36
ERZ-HPA-2700-4200-27 27-42 27 30
Ka-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-3300-4500-23 33-45 23 15
ERZ-HPA-4000-4500-28-E 40-45 28 23
ERZ-HPA-4100-4600-32 41-46 32 31
ERZ-HPA-4100-4600-30 41-46 30 28
ERZ-HPA-3300-4700-29 33-47 29 30
ERZ-HPA-3300-4700-24-E 33-47 26 25
ERZ-HPA-3300-4700-24 33-47 24 17
Q-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-7500-8300-27 75-83 27 17
ERZ-HPA-7500-8300-25 75-83 25 17
ERZ-MPA-7500-8300-13 75-83 13 18
W-band
Part Number Frequency (GHz) Pout (dBm) Gain (dB)
ERZ-HPA-5000-6600-19 50-66 16 20
V-band

w w w. e r z i a . c o m
88
SUSPENDED SUBSTRATE
RF/MICROWAVE FILTERS
Part Number Type Tech. Frequency (GHz) IL typ (dB) RL typ (dB)
ERZ-BPF-0190-0210-1.8 BPF SS 1.9-2.1 1.4 18
ERZ-LPF-0000-0250-1.3 LPF SS 0-2.5 0.4 15
ERZ-BPF-0205-0255-2.2 BPF SS 2.05-2.55 1.7 15
ERZ-BPF-0350-0380-2.4 BPF SS 3.5-3.8 2.2 18
ERZ-BPF-0210-0380-1.9 BPF SS 2.1-3.8 1 15
ERZ-LPF-0000-0380-1.3 LPF SS 0-3.8 0.3 20
ERZ-HPF-0210-0480-1.3 HPF SS 2.1-4.8 0.5 15
ERZ-BPF-0530-0610-2.5 BPF SS 5.3-6.1 2 15
ERZ-BPF-0350-0610-2.1 BPF SS 3.5-6.1 1.2 18
ERZ-LPF-0000-0610-1.6 LPF SS 0-6.1 0.3 20
ERZ-HPF-0350-0690-1.7 HPF SS 3.5-6.9 0.7 15
ERZ-BPF-0920-1000-2.9 BPF SS 9.2-10 2.5 13
ERZ-BPF-0110-1000-2.0 BPF LC+SS 1.1-10 0.9 13
ERZ-BPF-0540-1000-3.1 BPF SS 5.4-10 1.6 10
ERZ-LPF-0000-1000-1.5 LPF SS 0-10 0.4 13
ERZ-BPF-0900-1100-3.0 BPF Alumina 9-11 2.1 13
ERZ-HPF-0540-1210-1.4 HPF SS 5.4-12.1 0.8 15
ERZ-BPF-0110-1750-2.4 BPF LC+SS 1.1-17.5 1.2 13
ERZ-LPF-0000-1800-2.4 LPF SS 0-18 0.7 13
ERZ-BPF-0920-1800-3.7 BPF SS 9.2-18 2 10
ERZ-HPF-0930-1870-1.7 HPF SS 9.3-18.7 1 15
ERZ-HPF-0110-1900-1.1 HPF LC 1.1-19 0.5 20
ERZ-HPF-1750-4100-2.0 HPF SS 17.5-41 1.3 13
Type:	 BPF: Band Pass Filter	 Technology:	 SS: Suspended Substrate
	 HPF: High Pass Filter		  LC: Lumped elements
	 LPF: Low Pass Filter
SATCOM CONVERTERS
Part Number Type RF Out (GHz) Psat (dBm) Plin (dBm) IF In (MHz) Gain (dB)
ERZ-BUC-4775-4825-37 V-Band 47,75-48,25 37 34 1250-1750 50
ERZ-BUC-2750-3100-46 Ka-Band 27,5-31 46 43 950-1950 Adjustable 45-75
ERZ-BUC-2750-3100-43 Ka-Band 27,5-31 43 40 950-1950 Adjustable 45-75
ERZ-BUC-0790-0840-43 X-Band 7,9-8.4 43 40 950-1950 Adjustable 45-75
Block Up Converters (BUC)
Part Number Type RF In (GHz) NF (dB) Gain (dB) IF Out (MHz) Pout max (dBm)
ERZ-LNB-3750-4250-50-3 Q-Band 37,5-42,5 2.5 Adjustable 45-75 1250-1750 12
ERZ-LNB-1770-2120-75-1.5 Ka-Band 17.7-21.2 1.3 55 950-1950 15
Low Noise Block Downconverter (LNB)